		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL IS	Legislation Details					
File #:	18-0	18-0715 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	6/26	6/2018	In control:	Business, Arts, Workforce, & Aeronautical Services Committee		
On agenda:	7/23	8/2018	Final action:	7/23/2018		
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Contract between the City and County of Denver and Bombardier Transportation (Holdings) USA Inc. concerning the purchase of Automated Ground Transportation System (AGTS) train cars at Denver International Airport. Approves a contract with Bombardier Transportation (Holdings) for \$78,850,000 and for five years for twenty-six passenger trains for replacement of aging trains and additional vehicles to allow for more passengers on the airside concourse train system at Denver International Airport (201841190). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 8-13-18. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 7-11-18.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacł	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	3. 18	 RR18 0715 DIA AGTS Train Car Replacement, 2. AGTS Train Car Replacement Signing PPT_V2, 18-0715 Contract_Bombardier.pdf, 4. 18-0715 Filed Resolution_Bombardier Transportation.pdf, 5. 18-0715 Filed Resolution_Bombardier Transportation.pdf, 6. 18-0715 - signed 				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
7/24/2018	1	Council President	sig	ned		
7/23/2018	1	City Council	ade	opted	Pass	